
Standard Analysis Certificate

11/01/2020
Date

QUALITY CONTROL RESPONSIBLE

:

Carlo Erba Reagents S.A.S.
Parc d'Activités des Portes
Chausée du Vexin - BP 616
27106 Val de Reuil Cedex
Tél.:02.32.09.20.00
Fax 02.32.09.20.20

ISO 9001: 2015 

Z.I DE VALDONNE - BP 4
13124 PEYPIN
Tél.:04.42.32.41.41
Fax 04.42.72.41.62

Carlo Erba Reagents S.r.l.
Via R. Merendi, 22
20010 Cornaredo (Mi)
Tel. 02 93 991 90  Fax 02 93 991 001

B. COULANGE (VDR)

Description
Identification
pH sol. 5% in H2O
Water-insoluble matter
Total nitrogen
Chloride
Heavy metals (Pb)
Ca
Fe
Mg
Na
Assay (acidimetric)

White crystals
Positive
5.5 ÷ 8.5
<=100
<=5
<=10
<=5
<=100
<=5
<=50
<=200
>=99.0

-
-
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ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
ppm
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ppm
%

POTASSIUM SULPHATE RPE-ACS-ISO - Reag. Ph.Eur. - Reag. USP

8067

PRODUCT

CODE 474160
METHOD

TEST U.M. SPECIFICATION
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